www.armortec.net Professional industrial PC and network appliance designer and manufacturer.
PPC-P8-8080
8 inch All In One Fanless ip65 waterproof all in one touch industrial Panel pc
Feature:
SUPPORT WINDOWS/LINUX OPERATING SYSTEMS
On-board J1900/J4125/ 4/6/7/8/10th generation Core i3/i5/i7
Support 4G/5G Internet access function to meet communication requirements (separate module required)
Support Wifi, Bluetooth communication module (need to add a separate module if need these fundtion)

Correlated humidity 10～95%@40℃（Non-condensing）
Front panel protection IP65 standard
Ordering Information
MODEL SPECIFICATION
PPC-P8-080/J1900 J1900/2*LAN/4*USB/6*RS232（2*422/485 optional）/12-36V
PPC-P8-080/J4125 J6412/2*LAN/4*USB/6*RS232（2*422/485 optional）/12-36V
PPC-P8-080/I3-4010U I3-4010U/2*LAN/4*USB/6*RS232（2*422/485 optional）/12-36V
PPC-P8-080/I5-4260U I5-4260U/2*LAN/4*USB/6*RS232（2*422/485 optional）/12-36V
PPC-P8-080/I7-4650U I5-4650U/2*LAN/4*USB/6*RS232（2*422/485 optional）/12-36V
PPC-P8-080/I3-7100U I3-7100U/2*LAN/4*USB/6*RS232（2*422/485 optional）/12-36V
PPC-P8-080/I5-6200U I5-6200U/2*LAN/4*USB/6*RS232（2*422/485 optional）/12-36V
PPC-P8-080/I7-7500U I7-7500U/2*LAN/4*USB/6*RS232（2*422/485 optional）/12-36V
PPC-P8-080/I5-8260U I5-8260U/2*LAN/4*USB/6*RS232（2*422/485 optional）/12-36V
PPC-P8-080/I5-10210U I5-10210U/2*LAN/4*USB/6*RS232（2*422/485 optional）/12-36V
PPC-P8-080/I7-10610U I7-10610U/2*LAN/4*USB/6*RS232（2*422/485 optional）/12-36V
Dimensions(mm)
www.armortec.net Professional industrial PC and network appliance designer and manufacturer.
Hole size: